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CP FOGGIA (0501014A)
 - 13-12-2004 - 19-12-2004

Torneo CP FOGGIA 0501014A

Luogo   [Foggia - Puglia]
Periodo 13-12-2004 - 19-12-2004

Turni

Tipo Campionato Provinciale
Sistema Swiss

Tempo di riflessione 2 h QPF
Arbitri TROSO LUIGI - 

Partecipanti 11

Sito Internet
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Elenco partecipanti
                                                 Elo  Elo   Med        Anno    Id         Id

 S   Cat   Giocatore              Fed  Reg  Pr   FIDE Ital  Avv  Perf  Nasc S  FIDE       FSI

7 2N Aprile Vito              ITA PUG FG 1646 0 0 1963 M 106156

9 2N Camiletti Antonio        ITA PUG FG 1709 0 0 1971 M 106162

3 2N Cardellicchio Umberto    ITA CAM AV 0 0 1974 M

6 2N De Luca Raffaele         ITA PUG FG 1682 0 0 1959 M 106154

11 2N Di Candia Roberto        ITA PUG FG 1700 0 0 1986 M 122680

1 2N Ferri Michele            ITA PUG FG 1706 0 0 1950 M

4 1N Guccione Daniele         ITA PUG BA 1778 0 0 1974 M 104367

5 1N Notarstefano Tommaso     ITA PUG FG 1826 0 0 1958 M 106153

2 NC Rezzolla Leonardo        ITA PUG FG 1422 0 0 1972 M

8 2N Salvemini Fabio          ITA PUG FG 1736 0 0 1973 M 106158

10 2N Spina Sergio             ITA PUG FG 1631 0 0 1966 M 106172
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Variazioni Elo Italia
                                      Elo   N  Pun  Pun               Med        Anno    ID     

 S   Cat   Giocatore             Fed  FSI   P  Fat  Att  W-We   Var   Avv. Perf  Nasc S  FSI    

7 2N Aprile Vito              ITA 1646 0 0.00 0.00 0 -9 0 1963 M 106156

9 2N Camiletti Antonio        ITA 1709 0 0.00 0.00 0 3 0 1971 M 106162

6 2N De Luca Raffaele         ITA 1682 0 0.00 0.00 0 42 0 1959 M 106154

11 2N Di Candia Roberto        ITA 1700 0 0.00 0.00 0 21 0 1986 M 122680

1 2N Ferri Michele            ITA 1706 0 0.00 0.00 0 -36 0 1950 M

4 1N Guccione Daniele         ITA 1778 0 0.00 0.00 0 42 0 1974 M 104367

5 1N Notarstefano Tommaso     ITA 1826 0 0.00 0.00 0 -33 0 1958 M 106153

2 NC Rezzolla Leonardo        ITA 1422 0 0.00 0.00 0 -36 0 1972 M

8 2N Salvemini Fabio          ITA 1736 0 0.00 0.00 0 33 0 1973 M 106158

10 2N Spina Sergio             ITA 1631 0 0.00 0.00 0 -18 0 1966 M 106172
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